
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
ARAPAHOE WARRIORS 
BOYS JV BASKETBALL 
2015 - 2016 SCHEDULE 

      
      GM DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

      
1 Monday 12/1/15 Ponderosa Ponderosa 5:00 pm 
2 Wednesday 12/9/15 Brighton Arapahoe 5:30 pm 
3 Saturday 12/12/15 Westminster Westminster 4:30 pm 
4 Wednesday 12/16/15 Heritage Arapahoe 4:30 pm 
5 Saturday 1/2/15 George Washington Arapahoe 11:30 pm 
6 Wednesday 1/6/16 Grandview Grandview 5:30 pm 
7 Friday 1/8/16 Mullen Mullen 5:30 pm 
8 Wednesday 1/13/16 Eaglecrest Arapahoe 5:30 pm 
9 Friday 1/15/16 Overland Arapahoe 5:30 pm 

10 Wednesday 1/20/16 Smoky Hill Smoky Hill 5:30 pm 
11 Friday 1/22/16 Cherry Creek Cherry Creek 5:30 pm 
12 Wednesday 1/27/16 Cherokee Trail Arapahoe 5:30 pm 
13 Friday 1/29/16 Grandview Arapahoe 5:30 pm 
14 Wednesday 2/3/16 Mullen Arapahoe 5:30 pm 
15 Friday 2/5/16 Eaglecrest Eaglecrest 5:30 pm 
16 Wednesday 2/10/16 Overland Overland 5:30 pm 
17 Friday 2/12/16 Smoky Hill Arapahoe 5:30 pm 
18 Wednesday 2/17/15 Cherry Creek Arapahoe 5:30 pm 
19 Friday 2/19/16 Cherokee Trail Cherokee Trail 5:30 pm 

      
 Games in bold are Centennial League games  

	
  


